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Time Table
M.A. (Telugu) — I Semester

Weekend cum Contact Classes 2023 - 24

SNo. | Date o | e | | s e’
pm
1 15-06-2024 | Saturday Paper — 1 Paper — 11 Paper — 111 Paper — IV
2 16-06-2024 | Sunday Paper — 1 Paper — 11 L Paper — 111 Paper — IV
3 17-06-2024 | Monday Paper — 1 Paper — 11 Paper — 111 Paper — IV
4 18-06-2024 | Tuesday Paper — 1 Paper — 11 v Paper — 111 Paper — IV
5 19-06-2024 | Wednesday Paper — 1 Paper — 11 N Paper — 111 Paper — IV
6 20-06-2024 | Thursday Paper — 1 Paper — 11 Paper — 111 Paper — IV
7 21-06-2024 | Friday Paper — 1 Paper — 11 ¢ Paper — 111 Paper — IV
8 22-06-2024 | Saturday Paper — 1 Paper — 11 H Paper — 111 Paper — IV
9 23-06-2024 | Sunday Paper — 1 Paper — 11 Paper — 111 Paper — IV
10 | 24-06-2024 | Monday Paper — 1 Paper — 11 Paper — 111 Paper — IV

M.A. Telugu I Semester

Paper - | Prachina Sahithya charithra Prof. C. Kaseem

Paper — I Sampradaya Sahithyam — Pathyamshalu Prof. S. Kamalakar Sharma
Paper —Ill  Alankaara Shashtram Dr. Raghu

Paper -1V~ Baala Vyakaranam Dr. A. Vijaya Laxmi
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